Figulla® Flex The New Generation ASD and PFO Occluders
© Occlutech 2010, All rights Reserved, PO7F06.007.02
Customer Service International
Occlutech International AB, Helsingborg, Sweden
Tel +46 (42) 33 65 25, Fax +46 (42) 311 09 70
order@occlutech.net, www.occlutech.com
Figulla® Flex Ordering information
Figulla® Flex PFO Occluder (Single LA Disc)
Article No. Product Name Disc Ø (mm) Defect Size (mm)
14PFO25S Figulla® Flex PFO 23/25 8<D≤13
Figulla® Flex PFO Occluder
Article No. Product Name Disc Ø (mm) Defect Size (mm)
15PFO18D Figulla® Flex PFO 16/18 D≤8
15PFO25D Figulla® Flex PFO 23/25 8<D≤13
15PFO30D Figulla® Flex PFO 27/30 13<D≤15
15PFO35D Figulla® Flex PFO 31/35 D≥15
Figulla® Flex ASD Occluder
Article No. Product Name Waist Ø (mm) Defect Size (mm)
24ASD06 Figulla® Flex ASD Size 6 ≤6
24ASD07 Figulla® Flex ASD Size 7,5 6<D≤7,5
24ASD09 Figulla® Flex ASD Size 9 7,5<D≤9
24ASD10 Figulla® Flex ASD Size 10,5 9<D≤10,5
24ASD12 Figulla® Flex ASD Size 12 10,5<D≤12
24ASD15 Figulla® Flex ASD Size 15 12<D≤15
24ASD18 Figulla® Flex ASD Size 18 15<D≤18
24ASD21 Figulla® Flex ASD Size 21 18<D≤21
24ASD24 Figulla® Flex ASD Size 24 21<D≤24
24ASD27 Figulla® Flex ASD Size 27 24<D≤27
24ASD30 Figulla® Flex ASD Size 30 27<D≤30
24ASD33 Figulla® Flex ASD Size 33 30<D≤33
24ASD36 Figulla® Flex ASD Size 36 33<D≤36
24ASD39 Figulla® Flex ASD Size 39 36<D≤39
24ASD40 Figulla® Flex ASD Size 40 39<D≤40
Figulla® Flex Uniform Occluder*
Article No. Product Name Disc Ø (mm) Defect Size (mm)
13UNI17 Figulla® Flex UNI 17/17 D≤7
13UNI24 Figulla® Flex UNI 24/24 7<D≤11